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QA Range Mini Rail 13 mm Hydraulic-Magnetic

QA-1(13) QA-3(13) QA-N-4(13)QA-2(13)

Circuit Breakers 3 kA Curve 3 (Standard)  Mini Rail Mounting, 57 mm Escutcheon L1

Type Poles Voltage kA MCB Width 
(mm)

Std. 
Pack Ratings (A) Price Ea.

excl. VAT Order No.

QA-1(13)
(White Handle) 1 240 Vac 3 13

(1 Module) 12

1, 2, 5  R 174.00

QAL183...
10, 15, 20  R 177.00

25, 30, 35, 40  R 198.00

45, 50, 60  R 204.00

QA-2(13)
(White Handle) 2 415 Vac 3 26

(2 Modules) 6

1, 2, 5  R 664.00

QAL283...
10, 15, 20  R 681.00

25, 30, 35, 40  R 701.00

45, 50  R 754.00

QA-3(13)
(White Handle) 3 415 Vac 3 39

(3 Modules) 4

5  R 980.00

QAL383...
10, 15, 20  R 1 065.00

25, 30, 35  R 1 081.00

40, 45, 50  R 1 102.00

QA-N-2(13)
(White/Green Handle) 1 + N 240 Vac 3 26

(2 Modules) 6

1, 2, 5, 10, 15, 20  R 469.00

QAL213...25, 30, 35, 40, 45, 50  R 497.00

60  R 506.00

QA-N-4(13)
(White/Green Handle) 3 + N 415 Vac 3 52

(4 Modules) 3
5, 10, 20, 25  R 1 274.00

QAL413...
30, 35, 40, 45, 50  R 1 303.00

Switch Disconnectors 3 kA, Mini Rail Mounting 57 mm Escutcheon L1

Type Poles Voltage Withstand 
kA 1

MCB Width 
(mm)

Std. 
Pack Ratings (A) Price Ea.

excl. VAT Order No.

QA-S-1(13)
(Green Handle) 1 240 Vac 3 13

(1 Module) 12 63  R 172.00 QAL10063

QA-S-2(13)
(Green Handle) 2 415 Vac 3 26

(2 Modules) 6 63  R 344.00 QAL20063

QA-S-3(13)
(Green Handle) 3 415 Vac 3 39

(3 Modules) 4 63  R 530.00 QAL30063

QA-S-4(13)
(Green Handle) 4 415 Vac 3 52

(4 Modules) 3 63  R 667.00 QAL40063

Notes:

Max cable size 25 mm²
The above Voltages and kA ratings are in accordance with SANS specifications (see side of product)
The front printing on the product refers to Voltages and kA ratings in accordance with IEC specifications

1.	 Required to be backed up by a suitable Short Circuit Protection Device (SCPD)

Please contact CBi for Amp Ratings not listed

https://www.cbi-lowvoltage.co.za/content/miniature-circuit-breakers
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QAC Single Phase Changeover Switch Range Dual Mount and Dual Escutcheon

QAC-4(13)

Changeover Switch 3 kA, Mini Rail and DIN Rail Mounting 57 mm and 45 mm Escutcheon AB

Type Modules Voltage Withstand 
kA 

MCB Width 
(mm)

Std. 
Pack Ratings (A) Price Ea.

excl. VAT Order No.

QA single phase 
changeover switch 4 240 Vac 3 52 mm

(4 modules) 1 63 A  R 508.00 QAC40063

Notes:

Max cable size 25 mm²
The front printing on the product refers to Voltages and kA ratings in accordance with IEC specifications
For single phase installations only

QIL Indicator Light Range Mini and DIN Mount

QIL-1(13) QIL-2(13) QIL-1(13)D QIL-2(13)D

Indicator Light, Mini Rail Mounting 57 mm Escutcheon AB

Type Modules Voltage Width (mm) Std. 
Pack

Price Ea.
excl. VAT Order No.

QIL-1(13)
(Red indicator) 1 240 Vac 13 mm

(1 module) 12  R 62.00 QILM0001

QIL-1(13)
(Green indicator) 1 240 Vac 13 mm

(1 module) 12  R 62.00 QILM0101

QIL-2(13)
(Live 1 red indicator,

Live 2 green indicator)
2 240 Vac 26 mm

(2 module) 12  R 114.00 QILM0002

Indicator Light, DIN Rail Mounting 45 mm Escutcheon AB
QIL-1(13)D

(Red indicator) 1 240 Vac 13 mm
(1 module) 12  R 62.00 QILD0001

QIL-1(13)D
(Green indicator) 1 240 Vac 13 mm

(1 module) 12  R 62.00 QILD0101

QIL-2(13)D
(Live 1 red indicator,

Live 2 green indicator)
2 240 Vac 26 mm

(2 module) 12  R 114.00 QILD0002

https://cbi-lowvoltage.co.za/content/qac-changeover-switch
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QA Range DIN Rail 13 mm Hydraulic-Magnetic

QA-1(13)-D QA-N-4(13)-DQA-2(13)-D

Circuit Breakers 3 kA Curve 3 (Standard) DIN Rail Mounting, 45 mm Escutcheon L1

Type Poles Voltage kA MCB Width 
(mm)

Std. 
Pack Ratings (A) Price Ea.

excl. VAT Order No.

QA-1(13)-D
(White Handle) 1 240 Vac 3 13

(1 Module) 12

1, 2, 5  R 174.00

QAD183...
10, 15, 20  R 177.00

25, 30, 35, 40  R 198.00

45, 50, 60  R 204.00

QA-2(13)-D
(White Handle) 2 415 Vac 3 26

(2 Modules) 6

1, 2, 5  R 664.00

QAD283...
10, 15, 20  R 681.00

25, 30, 35, 40  R 701.00

45, 50  R 754.00

QA-3(13)-D
(White Handle) 3 415 Vac 3 39

(3 Modules) 4

5  R 980.00

QAD383...
10, 15, 20  R 1 065.00

25, 30, 35  R 1 081.00

40, 45, 50  R 1 102.00

QA-N-2(13)-D
(White/Green Handle) 1 + N 240 Vac 3 26

(2 Modules) 6

1, 2, 5, 10, 15, 20  R 469.00

QAD213...25, 30, 35, 40, 45, 50  R 497.00

60  R 506.00

QA-N-4(13)-D
(White/Green Handle) 3 + N 415 Vac 3 52

(4 Modules) 3
5, 10, 20, 25  R 1 274.00

QAD413...
30, 35, 40, 45, 50  R 1 303.00

Switch Disconnectors 3 kA, DIN Rail Mounting 45 mm Escutcheon L1

Type Poles Voltage Withstand 
kA 1

MCB Width 
(mm)

Std. 
Pack Ratings (A) Price Ea.

excl. VAT Order No.

QA-S-1(13)-D
(Green Handle) 1 240 Vac 3 13

(1 Module) 12 63  R 172.00 QAD10063

QA-S-2(13)-D
(Green Handle) 2 415 Vac 3 26

(2 Modules) 6 63  R 344.00 QAD20063

QA-S-3(13)-D
(Green Handle) 3 415 Vac 3 39

(3 Modules) 4 63  R 530.00 QAD30063

QA-S-4(13)-D
(Green Handle) 4 415 Vac 3 52

(4 Modules) 3 63  R 667.00 QAD40063

Notes:

Max cable size 25 mm²
The above Voltages and kA ratings are in accordance with SANS specifications (see side of product)
The front printing on the product refers to Voltages and kA ratings in accordance with IEC specifications

1.	 Required to be backed up by a suitable Short Circuit Protection Device (SCPD)

Please contact CBi for Amp Ratings not listed

https://www.cbi-lowvoltage.co.za/content/miniature-circuit-breakers


M
in

ia
tu

re
 C

irc
ui

t B
re

ak
er

s

Page 48 

QF Range Dual Mount 13 mm Hydraulic-Magnetic

QF-1(13) QF-2(13) QF-3(13) QF-N-4(13)QF-2(13) C1QF-1(13) C1

Circuit Breakers 6 kA Curve 1 (Special) Mini and DIN Rail Mounting, 57 mm Escutcheon   L2

Type Poles Voltage kA MCB Width 
(mm)

Std. 
Pack Ratings (A) Price Ea.

excl. VAT Order No.

QF-1(13)
(Orange Handle) 1 240 Vac 6 13

(1 Module) 12 5, 10, 15, 20, 25  R 264.00 QFA181...

QF-2(13)
(Orange Handle) 2 415 Vac 6 26

(2 Modules) 6 15, 20  R 974.00 QFA281...

QF-3(13)
(Orange Handle) 3 415 Vac 6 39

(3 Modules) 4
5, 10, 15, 20  R 1 461.00

QFA381...
25  R 1 471.00

QF-N-2(13)
(Orange/Green 

Handle)
1 + N 240 Vac 6 26

(2 Modules) 6
5, 10, 15, 20  R 559.00

QFA211...
25  R 565.00

Circuit Breakers 6 kA Curve 2 (Standard) Mini and DIN Rail Mounting, 57 mm Escutcheon L2

Type Poles Voltage kA MCB Width 
(mm)

Std. 
Pack Ratings (A) Price Ea.

excl. VAT Order No.

QF-1(13)
(White Handle) 1 240 Vac 6 13

(1 Module) 12

1, 2  R 275.00

QFA182...
5  R 188.00

10, 15, 20  R 192.00
25  R 214.00

QF-2(13)
(White Handle) 2 415 Vac 6 26

(2 Modules) 6
5  R 711.00

QFA282...10, 15, 20  R 731.00
25  R 796.00

QF-3(13)
(White Handle) 3 415 Vac 6 39

(3 Modules) 4
5  R 1 140.00

QFA382...10, 15, 20  R 1 140.00
25  R 1 159.00

QF-N-2(13)
(White/Green Handle) 1 + N 240 Vac 6 26

(2 Modules) 6
5, 10, 15, 20  R 502.00

QFA212...
25  R 534.00

QF-N-4(13)
(White/Green Handle) 3 + N 415 Vac 6 52

(4 Modules) 3 5, 10, 15, 20, 25  R 1 366.00 QFA412...

Notes:

Max cable Size 25 mm²
The above Voltages and kA ratings are in accordance with SANS specifications (see side of product).
The front printing on the product refers to Voltages and kA ratings in accordance with IEC specifications.
1.	 Required to be backed up by a suitable Short Circuit Protection Device (SCPD)
Please contact CBi for Amp ratings not listed

https://www.cbi-lowvoltage.co.za/content/miniature-circuit-breakers
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QF Range Dual Mount 13 mm Hydraulic-Magnetic

Switch Disconnectors 6 kA, Mini and DIN Rail Mounting, 57 mm Escutcheon L2

Type Poles Voltage Withstand
kA¹

MCB Width
(mm)

Std.
Pack Ratings (A) Price Ea.

excl. VAT Order No.

QF-S-1(13)
(Green Handle) 1 240 Vac 6 13

(1 Module) 12 63  R 196.00 QFA10063

QF-S-2(13)
(Green Handle) 2 415 Vac 6 26

(2 Modules) 6 63  R 369.00 QFA20063

QF-S-3(13)
(Green Handle) 3 415 Vac 6 39

(3 Modules) 4 63  R 576.00 QFA30063

QF-S-4(13)
(Green Handle) 4 415 Vac 6 52

(4 Modules) 3 63  R 739.00 QFA40063

Notes:

Max cable size 25 mm² - QF(13)
The above Voltages and kA ratings are in accordance with SANS specifications  (see side of product).
The front printing on the product refers to Voltages and kA ratings in accordance with IEC specifications.

1.  Required to be backed up by a suitable Short Circuit Protection Device (SCPD). 

https://www.cbi-lowvoltage.co.za/content/miniature-circuit-breakers
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QF Range DIN Mount 13 mm Hydraulic-Magnetic

QF-N-4(13)-D C2QF-2(13)-D C2QF-1(13)-D C2QF-3(13)-D C1QF-1(13)-D C1

Circuit Breakers 6 kA Curve 1 (Special) DIN Rail Mounting, 45 mm Escutcheon   L2

Type Poles Voltage kA MCB Width 
(mm)

Std. 
Pack Ratings (A) Price Ea.

excl. VAT Order No.

QF-1(13)-D
(Orange Handle) 1 240 Vac 6 13

(1 Module) 12 5, 10, 15, 20, 25  R 264.00 QFB181...

QF-2(13)-D
(Orange Handle) 2 415 Vac 6 26

(2 Modules) 6 15, 20  R 974.00 QFB281...

QF-3(13)-D
(Orange Handle) 3 415 Vac 6 39

(3 Modules) 4
5, 10, 15, 20  R 1 461.00

QFB381...
25  R 1 471.00

QF-N-2(13)-D
(Orange/Green 

Handle)
1 + N 240 Vac 6 26

(2 Modules) 6
5, 10, 15, 20  R 559.00

QFB211...
25  R 565.00

Circuit Breakers 6 kA Curve 2 (Standard) DIN Rail Mounting, 45 mm Escutcheon L2

Type Poles Voltage kA MCB Width 
(mm)

Std. 
Pack Ratings (A) Price Ea.

excl. VAT Order No.

QF-1(13)-D
(White Handle) 1 240 Vac 6 13

(1 Module) 12

1, 2  R 275.00

QFB182...
5  R 188.00

10, 15, 20  R 192.00
25  R 214.00

QF-2(13)-D
(White Handle) 2 415 Vac 6 26

(2 Modules) 6
5  R 711.00

QFB282...10, 15, 20  R 731.00
25  R 796.00

QF-3(13)-D
(White Handle) 3 415 Vac 6 39

(3 Modules) 4
5  R 1 140.00

QFB382...10, 15, 20  R 1 140.00
25  R 1 159.00

QF-N-2(13)-D
(White/Green Handle) 1 + N 240 Vac 6 26

(2 Modules) 6
5, 10, 15, 20  R 502.00

QFB212...
25  R 534.00

QF-N-4(13)-D
(White/Green Handle) 3 + N 415 Vac 6 52

(4 Modules) 3 5, 10, 15, 20, 25  R 1 366.00 QFB412...

Notes:

Max cable Size 25 mm²
The above Voltages and kA ratings are in accordance with SANS specifications (see side of product).
The front printing on the product refers to Voltages and kA ratings in accordance with IEC specifications.
1.	 Required to be backed up by a suitable Short Circuit Protection Device (SCPD)
Please contact CBi for Amp ratings not listed

https://www.cbi-lowvoltage.co.za/content/miniature-circuit-breakers


M
iniature C

ircuit B
reakers

Page 51 

QF Range DIN Mount 13 mm Hydraulic-Magnetic

Switch Disconnectors 6 kA, DIN Rail Mounting, 45 mm Escutcheon L2

Type Poles Voltage Withstand
kA¹

MCB Width
(mm)

Std.
Pack Ratings (A) Price Ea.

excl. VAT Order No.

QF-S-1(13)-D
(Green Handle) 1 240 Vac 6 13

(1 Module) 12 63  R 196.00 QFB10063

QF-S-2(13)-D
(Green Handle) 2 415 Vac 6 26

(2 Modules) 6 63  R 369.00 QFB20063

QF-S-3(13)-D
(Green Handle) 3 415 Vac 6 39

(3 Modules) 4 63  R 576.00 QFB30063

QF-S-4(13)-D
(Green Handle) 4 415 Vac 6 52

(4 Modules) 3 63  R 739.00 QFB40063

Notes:

Max cable size 25 mm² - QF(13)D
The above Voltages and kA ratings are in accordance with SANS specifications  (see side of product).
The front printing on the product refers to Voltages and kA ratings in accordance with IEC specifications.

1.  Required to be backed up by a suitable Short Circuit Protection Device (SCPD). 

https://www.cbi-lowvoltage.co.za/content/miniature-circuit-breakers
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QF Range Dual Mount Low Rating 26 mm Hydraulic-Magnetic

QF-2(26)QF-1(26) QF-N-4(26)

Circuit Breakers 6 kA Curve 1 (Special) Mini and DIN Rail Mounting, 57 mm Escutcheon   L2

Type Poles Voltage kA MCB Width
(mm)

Std.
Pack Ratings (A) Price Ea.

excl. VAT Order No.

QF-1(26)
(Orange Handle) 1 240 Vac 6 26

(1 Module) 12
5, 10, 15, 20  R 268.00

QFE181...
25, 30, 35, 40, 45, 50, 63  R 275.00

QF-2(26)
(Orange Handle) 2 415 Vac 6 52

(2 Modules) 6
10, 20  R 982.00

QFE281...
25, 30, 40, 50, 63  R 986.00

QF-3(26)
(Orange Handle) 3 415 Vac 6 78

(3 Modules) 4
5  R 1 469.00

QFE381...10, 15, 20  R 1 472.00
25, 30, 35, 40, 45, 50, 63  R 1 475.00

Circuit Breakers 6 kA Curve 2 (Standard) Mini and DIN Rail Mounting, 57 mm Escutcheon   L2

Type Poles Voltage kA MCB Width
(mm)

Std.
Pack Ratings (A) Price Ea.

excl. VAT Order No.

QF-1(26)
(White Handle) 1 240 Vac 6 26

(1 Module) 12

1, 2  R 290.00

QFE182...
5, 10  R 182.00

15, 20, 25, 30  R 195.00
35, 40, 45, 50, 63  R 206.00

QF-2(26)
(White Handle) 2 415 Vac 6 52

(2 Modules) 6

5  R 719.00

QFE282...
10, 15, 20  R 731.00

25, 30, 35, 40  R 806.00
45, 50, 63  R 817.00

QF-3(26)
(White Handle) 3 415 Vac 6 78

(3 Modules) 4
5, 10, 15, 20  R 1 050.00

QFE382...
25, 30, 35, 40, 45, 50, 63  R 1 059.00

QF-N-2(26)
(White/

Green Handle)
1 + N 240 Vac 6 52

(2 Modules) 6
5, 10, 15, 20  R 484.00

QFE212...25, 30, 35, 40  R 505.00
45, 50, 63  R 564.00

QF-N-4(26)
(White/

Green Handle)
3 + N 415 Vac 6 104

(4 Modules) 3

5  R 1 154.00

QFE412...
10, 20  R 1 368.00

25, 30, 35  R 1 449.00
40  R 1 469.00

45, 50, 63  R 1 589.00

Notes:  

1.	 Required to be backed up by a suitable Short Circuit Protection Device (SCPD).
Max cable size up to 50 mm²

https://www.cbi-lowvoltage.co.za/content/miniature-circuit-breakers
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QF Range Dual Mount High Rating 26 mm Hydraulic-Magnetic

QF-2(26)QF-1(26) QF-3(26) QF-N-4(26)

Circuit Breakers 6 kA Curve 1 (Special) Mini and DIN Rail Mounting, 57 mm Escutcheon L2

Type Poles Voltage kA MCB Width
(mm)

Std.
Pack Ratings (A) Price Ea.

excl. VAT Order No.

QF-1(26)
(Orange Handle) 1 240 Vac 6 26

(1 Module) 12
70, 80  R 443.00

QFE181...
90, 100, 125  R 635.00

QF-2(26)
(Orange Handle) 2 415 Vac 6 52

(2 Modules) 6
70, 80  R 1 434.00

QFE281...
90, 100, 125  R 1 561.00

QF-3(26)
(Orange Handle) 3 415 Vac 6 78

(3 Modules) 4
70, 80  R 2 155.00

QFE381...
90, 100, 125  R 2 447.00

Circuit Breakers Curve 1 (Special) 6 kA, Dual Mounting, 57 mm Escutcheon L2

Type Poles Voltage kA MCB Width
(mm)

Std.
Pack Ratings (A) Price Ea.

excl. VAT Order No.

QF-N-2 (26)-DM
(Orange/Green 

Handle)*
2 240 Vac 6 26

(2 Modules) 12
63  R 679.00 QFE21163
100  R 756.00 QFE211100
125  R 756.00 QFE211125

Circuit Breakers 6 kA Curve 2 (Standard) Mini and DIN Rail Mounting, 57 mm Escutcheon L2

Type Poles Voltage kA MCB Width
(mm)

Std.
Pack Ratings (A) Price Ea.

excl. VAT Order No.

QF-1(26)
(White Handle) 1 240 Vac 6 26

(1 Module) 12
70, 80  R 388.00

QFE182...
90, 100, 125  R 450.00

QF-2(26)
(White Handle) 2 415 Vac 6 52

(2 Modules) 6
70, 80  R 1 350.00

QFE282...
90, 100, 125  R 1 470.00

QF-3(26)
(White Handle) 3 415 Vac 6 78

(3 Modules) 4
70, 80  R 1 942.00

QFE382...
90, 100, 125  R 2 330.00

QF-N-2(26)
(White/Green Handle) 1 + N 240 Vac 6 52

(2 Modules) 6
70, 80  R 844.00

QFE212...
90, 100, 125  R 853.00

QF-N-4(26)
(White/Green Handle) 3 + N 415 Vac 6 104

(4 Modules) 6
70, 80

 R 2 740.00 QFE412...
90, 100, 125

Switch Disconnectors 6 kA, Mini and DIN  Rail Mounting, 57 mm Escutcheon L2

Type Poles Voltage Withstand 
kA¹

MCB Width
(mm)

Std.
Pack Ratings (A) Price Ea.

excl. VAT Order No.

QF-S-1(26)
(Green Handle) 1 240 Vac 6 26

(1 Module) 12
63  R 218.00 QFE10063

100, 125  R 369.00 QFE100...

QF-S-2(26)
(Green Handle) 2 415 Vac 6 52

(2 Modules) 6
63  R 431.00 QFE20063

100, 125  R 708.00 QFE200...

QF-S-3(26)
(Green Handle) 3 415 Vac 6 78

(3 Modules) 4
63  R 670.00 QFE30063

100, 125  R 1 170.00 QFE300...

QF-S-4(26)
(Green Handle) 4 415 Vac 6 104

(4 Modules) 3
63  R 838.00 QFE40063

100, 125  R 1 560.00 QFE400...

Notes:

Max cable size up to 50 mm²
1.	 Required to be backed up by a suitable Short Circuit Protection Device (SCPD).

https://www.cbi-lowvoltage.co.za/content/miniature-circuit-breakers


M
in

ia
tu

re
 C

irc
ui

t B
re

ak
er

s

Page 54 

QF Range DIN Rail 18 mm Hydraulic-Magnetic

QF-2(18)QF-1(18) QF-3(18) QF-N-4(18)

Circuit Breakers 6 kA Curve 1 (Special) DIN Rail Mounting, 45 mm Escutcheon L2

Type Poles Voltage kA MCB Width
(mm)

Std.
Pack Ratings (A) Price Ea.

excl. VAT Order No.

QF-1(18)-D
(Orange Handle) 1 240 Vac 6 18

(1 Module) 12
6, 10, 16, 20  R 266.00

QFD181...
25, 32, 40, 50, 63  R 274.00

QF-2(18)-D
(Orange Handle) 2 415 Vac 6 36

(2 Modules) 6
6, 10, 16, 20  R 982.00

QFD281...
25, 32, 40, 50, 63  R 985.00

QF-3(18)-D
(Orange Handle) 3 415 Vac 6 54

(3 Modules) 4
6, 10, 16, 20  R 1 471.00

QFD381...
25, 32, 40, 50, 63  R 1 475.00

Circuit Breakers 6 kA Curve 2 (Standard) DIN Rail Mounting, 45 mm Escutcheon L2

Type Poles Voltage kA MCB Width
(mm)

Std.
Pack Ratings (A) Price Ea.

excl. VAT Order No.

QF-1(18)-D
(White Handle) 1 240 Vac 6 18

(1 Module) 12

1, 2  R 290.00

QFD182...
6, 10, 16, 20  R 184.00

25, 32  R 207.00
35, 40, 50, 63  R 212.00

QF-2(18)-D
(White Handle) 2 415 Vac 6 36

(2 Modules) 6

6  R 719.00

QFD282...
10, 16, 20  R 731.00
25, 32, 40  R 807.00
45, 50, 63  R 817.00

QF-3(18)-D
(White Handle) 3 415 Vac 6 54

(3 Modules) 4
6  R 1 057.00

QFD382...10, 16, 20  R 1 050.00
25, 32, 40, 45, 50, 63  R 1 059.00

QF-N-2(18)-D
(White /

Green Handle)
1 + N 240 Vac 6 36

(2 Modules) 6
6, 10, 16, 20  R 489.00

QFD212...25, 32, 40  R 508.00
45, 50, 63  R 568.00

QF-N-4(18)-D
(White /

Green Handle)
3 + N 415 Vac 6 72

(4 Modules) 3
10, 20  R 1 367.00

QFD412...25, 32, 40  R 1 447.00
50,63  R 1 466.00

Switch Disconnectors 6 kA, DIN  Rail Mounting, 45 mm Escutcheon L2

Type Poles Voltage Withstand 
kA¹

MCB Width
(mm)

Std.
Pack Ratings (A) Price Ea.

excl. VAT Order No.

QF-S-1(18)
(Green Handle) 1 240 Vac 6 18

(1 Module) 12 63  R 218.00 QFD10063SI

QF-S-2(18)
(Green Handle) 2 415 Vac 6 36

(2 Modules) 6 63  R 431.00 QFD20063SI

QF-S-3(18)
(Green Handle) 3 415 Vac 6 54

(3 Modules) 4 63  R 669.00 QFD30063SI

QF-S-4(18)
(Green Handle) 4 415 Vac 6 72

(4 Modules) 3 63  R 814.00 QFD40063SI

Notes:

Max cable size up to 35 mm²
The above Voltages and kA ratings are in accordance with SANS specification (see side of product).
The front printing on the product refers to Voltages and kA ratings in accordance with IEC specifications.
Use curve 1 for motor protection.

https://www.cbi-lowvoltage.co.za/content/miniature-circuit-breakers
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QF Range DIN Rail Hydraulic-Magnetic Earth Leakages (30 mA)

   QF14AD        QF14CD

	
DIN Rail Mount

Type Poles Voltage kA mA Width 
(mm)

Std. 
Pack Rating (A) Price Ea.

excl. VAT Order No.

DIN Commercial / Industrial Earth Leakage Protection Device Single Phase with Overload Protection (DIN Mount) L2
QF14AD 1 + N 240 Vac 6 30 36 10 6, 10, 16, 20, 32, 40, 50, 63  R 2 135.00 QF14AD2...

DIN Commercial / Industrial Earth Leakage Protection Device Single Phase without Overload Protection (DIN Mount) L2
QF14CD¹ 1 + N 240 Vac 6 30 36 10 63  R 1 474.00 QF14CD63

https://www.cbi-lowvoltage.co.za/content/earth-leakage-products
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QA, QF & SF Range Earth Leakages - Hydraulic-Magnetic

QF17CQA17A
    

QA36AW
    

SF15A
  

  

1. Special Earth Leakage Protection Devices
All products manufactured by CBi to meet special non-standard
requirements of customers will be quoted for (Price On Request). 
2. Standard Current Ratings   
Ampere ratings indicated are standard. Non-standard
ratings can be provided (POR).
3. Earth Leakage Protection Devices Sensitivities 
Sensitivities indicated are standard. Non-standard sensitivities 
can be provided (POR).

Earth Leakage Protection Devices Abbreviation Codes

Suffix A 
Earth Leakage protection device with overload, 
Single pole and Neutral / 3 pole and Neutral versions. 

Suffix C 
Earth Leakage protection device (switch disconnector, 
non overload), single pole and 3 pole versions.

Dual and Mini Rail Mount

Type Poles Voltage kA mA Width 
(mm)

Std. 
Pack Rating (A) Price Ea.

excl. VAT Order No.

Residential / Commercial Earth Leakage Protection Device Single Phase with Overload Protection (Dual Mount) L1
QA17A 1 + N 240 Vac 3 30 26 10  5, 10, 15, 20 ,25, 30, 40, 50, 63  R 1 978.00 QA17A...

Residential / Commercial Earth Leakage Protection Device Single Phase  without Overload Protection (Dual Mount) L1
QA17C¹ 1 + N 240 Vac 3 30 26 10 63  R 1 028.00 QA17C63

Commercial / Industrial Earth Leakage Protection Device Single Phase with Overload Protection (Dual Mount) L2
QF17A 1 + N 240 Vac 6 30 26 10 5, 10, 15, 20, 25,30, 40, 50, 63  R 2 135.00 QF17A...

Commercial / Industrial Earth Leakage Protection Device Single Phase without Overload Protection (Dual Mount) 1 L2
QF17C¹ 1 + N 240 Vac 6 30 26 10 63  R 1 474.00 QF17C63

Residential / Commercial Earth Leakage Protection Device Three Phase with Overload Protection (Dual Mount) L1
QA36AW 3 + N 415 Vac 3 30 78 5 6, 10, 15, 20, 25, 30, 40, 50, 63  R 3 481.00 QA36AW2...

Residential / Commercial Earth Leakage Protection Device Three Phase without Overload Protection (Dual Mount) 1 L1
QA36CW 3 + N 415 Vac 3 30 78 5 63  R 2 251.00 QA36CW63

Commercial / Industrial Earth Leakage Protection Device Single Phase with Overload Protection (Mini Rail) L2
SF15A 1 + N 240 Vac 6 30 65 10 80, 100  R 3 006.00 SF15K...

Commercial / Industrial Earth Leakage Protection Device Single Phase without Overload Protection (Mini Rail)1 L2
SF15C¹ 1 + N 240 Vac 6 30 65 10 100  R 2 056.00 SF15A99

Commercial / Industrial Earth Leakage Protection Device Three Phase with Overload Protection (Mini Rail) L2
SF36A 3 + N 415 Vac 6 30 117 5 15, 20, 30, 40, 50, 60, 70, 80  R 3 956.00 SF35K...

Commercial / Industrial Earth Leakage Protection Device Three Phase without Overload Protection (Mini Rail)1 L2
SF36C¹ 3 + N 415 Vac 6 30 117 5 80  R 3 323.00 SF35A80

Note:

1.	 Required to be backed by suitable Short Circuit Protection Device (SCPD).

https://www.cbi-lowvoltage.co.za/content/earth-leakage-products
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SM Range Earth Leakages

SM15
       SM36

110 Vac Mining/Industrial Earth Leakage Protection Device, 
Single Phase with Overload Protection (Mini Rail) L2

Type Poles Voltage kA mA Width 
(mm)

Std. 
Pack Rating (A) Price Ea.

excl. VAT Order No.

SM15A 1 + N 110 Vac 6 30 mA 65 10 10, 15, 20, 30, 40, 50, 60, 80, 100  R 3 006.00 SN15K...
SM15A 1 + N 110 Vac 6 50 mA 65 10 10, 15, 20, 30, 40, 50, 60, 80, 100  R 3 006.00 SN15L...
SM15A 1 + N 110 Vac 6 100 mA 65 10 10, 15, 20, 30, 40, 50, 60, 80, 100  R 3 006.00 SN15M...
SM15A 1 + N 110 Vac 6 250 mA 65 10 10, 15, 20, 30, 40, 50, 60, 80, 100  R 3 006.00 SN15N...
SM15A 1 + N 110 Vac 6 375 mA 65 10 10, 15, 20, 30, 40, 50, 60, 80, 100  R 3 006.00 SN15P...
SM15A 1 + N 110 Vac 6 500 mA 65 10 10, 15, 20, 30, 40, 50, 60, 80, 100  R 3 006.00 SN15Q...
SM15A 1 + N 110 Vac 6 1000 mA 65 10 10, 15, 20, 30, 40, 50, 60, 80, 100  R 3 006.00 SN15R...

240 Vac Mining / Industrial Earth Leakage Protection Device, 
Single Phase with Overload Protection (Mini Rail) L2

Type Poles Voltage kA mA Width 
(mm)

Std. 
Pack Rating (A) Price Ea.

excl. VAT Order No.

SM15A 1 + N 240 Vac 6 50 mA 65 10 10, 15, 20, 30, 40, 50, 60, 80, 100  R 3 006.00 SM15L...
SM15A 1 + N 240 Vac 6 100 mA 65 10 10, 15, 20, 30, 40, 50, 60, 80, 100  R 3 006.00 SM15M...
SM15A 1 + N 240 Vac 6 250 mA 65 10 10, 15, 20, 30, 40, 50, 60, 80, 100  R 3 006.00 SM15N...
SM15A 1 + N 240 Vac 6 375 mA 65 10 10, 15, 20, 30, 40, 50, 60, 80, 100  R 3 006.00 SM15P...
SM15A 1 + N 240 Vac 6 500 mA 65 10 10, 15, 20, 30, 40, 50, 60, 80, 100  R 3 006.00 SM15Q...
SM15A 1 + N 240 Vac 6 1000 mA 65 10 10, 15, 20, 30, 40, 50, 60, 80, 100  R 3 006.00 SM15R...

110 Vac Mining / Industrial Earth Leakage Protection Device, 
Three Phase with Overload Protection (Mini Rail) L2

Type Poles Voltage kA mA Width 
(mm)

Std. 
Pack Rating (A) Price Ea.

excl. VAT Order No.

SM36A 3 + N 110 Vac 6 30 mA 117 5 10, 15, 20, 30, 40, 50, 60, 80  R 3 956.00 SN35K...
SM36A 3 + N 110 Vac 6 50 mA 117 5 10, 15, 20, 30, 40, 50, 60, 80  R 3 956.00 SN35L...
SM36A 3 + N 110 Vac 6 100 mA 117 5 10, 15, 20, 30, 40, 50, 60, 80  R 3 956.00 SN35M...
SM36A 3 + N 110 Vac 6 250 mA 117 5 10, 15, 20, 30, 40, 50, 60, 80  R 3 956.00 SN35N...
SM36A 3 + N 110 Vac 6 375 mA 117 5 10, 15, 20, 30, 40, 50, 60, 80  R 3 956.00 SN35P...
SM36A 3 + N 110 Vac 6 500 mA 117 5 10, 15, 20, 30, 40, 50, 60, 80  R 3 956.00 SN35Q...
SM36A 3 + N 110 Vac 6 1000 mA 117 5 10, 15, 20, 30, 40, 50, 60, 80  R 3 956.00 SN35R...

415 Vac Mining / Industrial Earth Leakage Protection Device, 
Three Phase with Overload Protection (Mini Rail) L2

Type Poles Voltage kA mA Width 
(mm)

Std. 
Pack Rating (A) Price Ea.

excl. VAT Order No.

SM36A 3 + N 415 Vac 6 50 mA 117 5  15, 20, 30, 40, 50, 60, 80  R 3 956.00 SM35L...
SM36A 3 + N 415 Vac 6 100 mA 117 5  15, 20, 30, 40, 50, 60, 80  R 3 956.00 SM35M...
SM36A 3 + N 415 Vac 6 250 mA 117 5  15, 20, 30, 40, 50, 60, 80  R 3 956.00 SM35N...
SM36A 3 + N 415 Vac 6 375 mA 117 5  15, 20, 30, 40, 50, 60, 80  R 3 956.00 SM35P...
SM36A 3 + N 415 Vac 6 500 mA 117 5  15, 20, 30, 40, 50, 60, 80  R 3 956.00 SM35Q...
SM36A 3 + N 415 Vac 6 1000 mA 117 5  15, 20, 30, 40, 50, 60, 80  R 3 956.00 SM35R...

Notes:
* Please contact CBi to determine the earth leakage configuration and availability.
   Max cable size 50 mm² - SM.

https://www.cbi-lowvoltage.co.za/content/earth-leakage-products

